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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING FEBRUARY 11 — 24, 2016.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Effective
Name Position/Location Date Type Leave

1. Batovsky, Lyndsay D. ECE Teacher 02/04/15 Medical
Fern Creek High

2. Batovsky, Lyndsay D. ECE Teacher 01/27/16 Medical
Fern Creek High

3. Batovsky, Lyndsay D. ECE Teacher 02/12/16 Medical
Fern Creek High

4. Bilotta, Jaclyn E. Resource Teacher 02/08/16 Child Rearing
VanHoose Education Center

5. Boone, Jessica M. ECE Teacher 01/19/16 Medical
Carter Traditional Elementary

6. Borsch, Natalie E. English as a Second Language Teacher 02/05/16 Child Rearing
Gutermuth Elementary

7. Brown, Lynn M. Teacher 01/27/16 Medical
Audubon Traditional Elementary

8. Burke, Cristen M. Teacher 01/15/16 Medical
Brandeis Elementary

9. Butcher, Katrina M. Teacher 01/12/16 Medical
Farnsley Middle

10. Butcher, Katrina M. Teacher 01/14/16 Medical
Farnsley Middle

11. Cary, Kaitlin A. Teacher 02/03/16 Medical
Fairdale Elementary

12. Caswell, Megan J. Goal Clarity Coach 02/03/16 Child Rearing
Auburndale Elementary

13. Craig, Rebecca D. Teacher 01/19/16 Medical
Blake Elementary

14. Craig, Rebecca D. Teacher 02/02/16 Medical
Blake Elementary

15. Cross, Caia L. Teacher 01/26/16 Child Rearing
Carrithers Middle :

16. Douglas, Patina L. Early Childhood Teacher 01/11/16 Medical
Jacob Elementary

17. Etienne, Maral Teacher 02/03/16 Medical
Fairdale Elementary

18. Etienne, Maral Teacher 02/05/16 Child Rearing
Fairdale Elementary

19. Ferguson, John R. Technical Teacher 01/19/16 Medical
Atherton High

20. Fowler, Chanda P. Teacher 01/27/16 Medical

Minor Daniels Academy



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
al.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

Grant, Catherine C.
Hamilton, Angel I.
Hyde, Toni R.
Jenkins, Brian G.
Keith, Cheri L.
Keith, Cheri L.
Kelley, Natasha S.
Klapheke, Amy M.
Leonard, Stacie H.
Link, Shannon L.

Markwell, James M.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

McQuillen, Brooke E.
Mooser, Daniel E.
Morris, Clementine W.
Nord, Christi L.
O'Bryan, Heather E.
Palmer, Elizabeth A.
Parsons, Brenton J.
Ray, Janice F.
Spalding, Melissa L.
Stephenson, Tanya D.

Stevenson, Lisa M.

ECE Teacher

Lassiter Middle

Teacher

Knight Middle

School Media Librarian
Okolona Elementary

Teacher

Engelhard Elementary

ECE Teacher

Johnsontown Road Elementary
ECE Teacher

Johnsontown Road Elementary
Teacher

Jeffersontown Elementary
Teacher

Norton Commons Elementary
ECE Teacher

Liberty High

ECE Instructional Assistant
St. Matthews Elementary
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

Teacher

Price Elementary

ECE Teacher

Boys Haven

ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

Stuart Middle

ECE Teacher

Brandeis Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Blake Elementary

Teacher

duPont Manual High

Goal Clarity Coach

Olmsted Academy North
Resource Teacher
VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

ECE Teacher
Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher
Waller-Williams Environmental

MARCH 8, 2016
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

02/05/16 Medical

02/08/16
01/25/16
01/11/16
01/28/16
02/01/16
01/19/16
01/29/16
02/11/16
01/28/16
01/29/16
01/28/16
02/02/16
02/01/16
01/29/16
02/01/16
02/03/16
02/04/16
02/09/16
01/12/16
02/11/16
01/28/16

01/14/16

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

91.

52

53.

54.

85,

58.

o7.

58.

N —

Stevenson, Lisa M.
Stevenson, Lisa M.
Stivers, Kathleen A.
Tang, Cuifang C.
Teague, Tracy A.
Teague, Tracy A.
Thomas, Roger S.
Wagley, Mechelle N.
Wales, Andrea P.
Wates, Jennifer C.
Williams, Tamara Y.
Wilson, Eric S.
Wollard, Rachel A.
Wollard, Rachel A.

Wollard, Rachel A.

Name

. Fragier, Sharon A.
. Hester, Jennifer L.

ECE Teacher

Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher

Waller-Williams Environmental
Early Childhood Teacher

Wilt Elementary

Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP Westport
ltinerant Teacher

Sanders Elementary

ltinerant Teacher

Sanders Elementary

Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle .

Teacher

Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary

ESL Teacher

Newburg Middle

Technical Education Teacher
Doss High

Teacher
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01/29/16

02/02/16

02/01/16

02/12/16

01/29/15

02/05/16

02/03/16

01/19/16

01/27/16

02/05/16

01/12/16

01/25/16

01/13/16

Greathouse/Shryock Traditional Elementary

Teacher

01/25/16

Greathouse/Shryock Traditional Elementary

Teacher

02/04/16

Greathouse/Shryock Traditional Elementary

RESCISSIONS

Effective
Date

01/15/16
12/16/15

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Medical



