THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING FEBRUARY 11 – 24, 2016.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

		LEAVES OF ABSENCE	Effective	
	Name	Decition/Leastion		Type Leeve
	Name	Position/Location	Date	Type Leave
1.	Batovsky, Lyndsay D.	ECE Teacher	02/04/15	Medical
		Fern Creek High		
2.	Batovsky, Lyndsay D.	ECE Teacher	01/27/16	Medical
		Fern Creek High		
3.	Batovsky, Lyndsay D.	ECE Teacher	02/12/16	Medical
		Fern Creek High		
4.	Bilotta, Jaclyn E.	Resource Teacher	02/08/16	Child Rearing
		VanHoose Education Center		Ü
5	Boone, Jessica M.	ECE Teacher	01/19/16	Medical
٥.	Bootie, bootied ivi.	Carter Traditional Elementary		
6	Borsch, Natalie E.	English as a Second Language Teacher	02/05/16	Child Rearing
Ο.	Dorson, Natalle L.		02/03/10	Offile Rearing
7	Duarra Lucia M	Gutermuth Elementary	04/07/46	Medical
1.	Brown, Lynn M.	Teacher	01/27/16	Medical
		Audubon Traditional Elementary		
8.	Burke, Cristen M.	Teacher	01/15/16	Medical
		Brandeis Elementary		
9.	Butcher, Katrina M.	Teacher	01/12/16	Medical
		Farnsley Middle		
10.	Butcher, Katrina M.	Teacher	01/14/16	Medical
		Farnsley Middle		
11.	Cary, Kaitlin A.	Teacher	02/03/16	Medical
	The control of the co	Fairdale Elementary		
12	Caswell, Megan J.	Goal Clarity Coach	02/03/16	Child Rearing
	odenen, megan e.	Auburndale Elementary		
13	Craig, Rebecca D.	Teacher	01/19/16	Medical
10.	Oralg, Nebecca D.	Blake Elementary	0 17 107 10	Wicaloal
11	Craig Dahagaa D	Teacher	02/02/16	Medical
14.	Craig, Rebecca D.		02/02/10	Medical
4.5	Constant	Blake Elementary	04/06/46	Child Dooring
15.	Cross, Caia L.	Teacher	01/26/16	Child Rearing
		Carrithers Middle		N. N
16.	Douglas, Patina L.	Early Childhood Teacher	01/11/16	Medical
		Jacob Elementary		
17.	Etienne, Maral	Teacher	02/03/16	Medical
		Fairdale Elementary		
18.	Etienne, Maral	Teacher	02/05/16	Child Rearing
		Fairdale Elementary		*
19.	Ferguson, John R.	Technical Teacher	01/19/16	Medical
		Atherton High		
20	Fowler, Chanda P.	Teacher	01/27/16	Medical
_0.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Minor Daniels Academy		erecentate materiaryana
	*			

MARCH 8, 2016 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

21. Grant, Catherine C.	ECE Teacher	02/05/16	Medical
	Lassiter Middle		
22. Hamilton, Angel I.	Teacher	02/08/16	Child Rearing
23. Hyde, Toni R.	Knight Middle School Media Librarian Okolona Elementary	01/25/16	Medical
24. Jenkins, Brian G.	Teacher Engelhard Elementary	01/11/16	Medical
25. Keith, Cheri L.	ECE Teacher Johnsontown Road Elementary	01/28/16	Depend. Conval.
26. Keith, Cheri L.	ECE Teacher Johnsontown Road Elementary	02/01/16	Depend. Conval.
27. Kelley, Natasha S.	Teacher	01/19/16	Medical
28. Klapheke, Amy M.	Jeffersontown Elementary Teacher	01/29/16	Medical
29. Leonard, Stacie H.	Norton Commons Elementary ECE Teacher	02/11/16	Depend. Conval.
30. Link, Shannon L.	Liberty High ECE Instructional Assistant	01/28/16	Medical
31. Markwell, James M.	St. Matthews Elementary Teacher	01/29/16	Medical
32. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Ramsey Middle Teacher	01/28/16	Medical
33. McQuillen, Brooke E.	Price Elementary ECE Teacher	02/02/16	Medical
34. Mooser, Daniel E.	Boys Haven ECE Teacher	02/01/16	Medical
35. Morris, Clementine W.	The Academy @ Shawnee Teacher	01/29/16	Medical
36. Nord, Christi L.	Stuart Middle ECE Teacher	02/01/16	Medical
37. O'Bryan, Heather E.	Brandeis Elementary Itinerant Teacher	02/03/16	Child Rearing
38. Palmer, Elizabeth A.	Blake Elementary Teacher	02/04/16	Medical
39. Parsons, Brenton J.	duPont Manual High Goal Clarity Coach	02/09/16	Medical
40. Ray, Janice F.	Olmsted Academy North Resource Teacher	01/12/16	Medical
41. Spalding, Melissa L.	VanHoose Education Center Teacher	02/11/16	Medical
42. Stephenson, Tanya D.	Ramsey Middle ECE Teacher	01/28/16	Medical
43. Stevenson, Lisa M.	Waller-Williams Environmental ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	01/14/16	Medical

MARCH 8, 2016 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3

Effective

44. Stevenson, Lisa M.	ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	01/29/16	Medical
45. Stevenson, Lisa M.	ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	02/02/16	Medical
46. Stivers, Kathleen A.	Early Childhood Teacher Wilt Elementary	02/01/16	Medical
47. Tang, Cuifang C.	Teacher Georgia Chaffee/TAPP Westport	02/12/16	Medical
48. Teague, Tracy A.	Itinerant Teacher Sanders Elementary	01/29/15	Depend. Conval.
49. Teague, Tracy A.	Itinerant Teacher Sanders Elementary	02/05/16	Depend. Conval.
50. Thomas, Roger S.	Teacher Jefferson County Traditional Middle	02/03/16	Medical
51. Wagley, Mechelle N.	Teacher Jeffersontown High	01/19/16	Medical
52. Wales, Andrea P.	Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle	01/27/16	Medical
53. Wates, Jennifer C.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	02/05/16	Medical
54. Williams, Tamara Y.	ESL Teacher Newburg Middle	01/12/16	Medical
55. Wilson, Eric S.	Technical Education Teacher Doss High	01/25/16	Medical
56. Wollard, Rachel A.	Teacher Greathouse/Shryock Traditional Elementa	01/13/16	Medical
57. Wollard, Rachel A.	Teacher	01/25/16	Medical
58. Wollard, Rachel A.	Greathouse/Shryock Traditional Elementa Teacher Greathouse/Shryock Traditional Elementa	02/04/16	Medical
		-	

RESCISSIONS

<u>Name</u>	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1. Fragier, Sharon A.	01/15/16	Medical
2. Hester, Jennifer L.	12/16/15	Medical